
 

 
 

Health and Safety Co-ordinators – July 2023 
 

School or 
Division/Locations 

Name  Email  Ext 

 
ACCA  
ACCA Marc Beatty M.Beatty@sussex.ac.uk 8828 
 
Business School 
Jubilee Angie Allen A.Allen@sussex.ac.uk 7559 
Jubilee Daniel Barrow D.M.Barrow@sussex.ac.uk 3601 
Jubilee Heidi Davies Heidi.Davies@sussex.ac.uk 7680 
 
BSMS 
Medical Teaching Building Peter B. Pimblett-Dennis P.B.Pimblett-Dennis@bsms.ac.uk 7898/ 

7864 
Medical Teaching Building Nikki Keramiotis N.Keramiotis@bsms.ac.uk 07500 

070790 
Trafford Centre Juliet Kneller  j.kneller@bsms.ac.uk 6937 
Medical Research Building Inyaki Pueyo-Marques J.Pueyo-Marques@bsms.ac.uk 7721 
Watson Building Sonia Khan primarycareda@bsms.ac.uk  
CISC, SHORE-C Janice Bush J.Bush@bsms.ac.uk 6786 
SHORE-C Holly Cowlan HCowlan@sussex.ac.uk 3017 
 
Chaplaincy 
Meeting House Janine Thorogood j.s.thorogood@sussex.ac.uk 8217 
 
Education and Social Work 
Essex House Ana Pereira A.Pereira@sussex.ac.uk 8255 
Chichester 1 James Rodway J.Rodway@sussex.ac.uk 6579 
 
Engineering & Informatics    
Chichester 1 Marc Williams m.williams@sussex.ac.uk 7265 
Chichester 1 Dave Tucker d.j.tucker@sussex.ac.uk 2653 
Richmond Robert Prance r.j.prance@sussex.ac.uk 2577 
Shawcross Peter Henderson p.m.henderson@sussex.ac.uk 8451 / 

8067 
 
Estates, Facilities & Commercial Services 
Sussex Sport Simon Tunley s.f.tunley@sussex.ac.uk 3947 
Projects/ Housing Services David Newman D.R.Newman@sussex.ac.uk 3299 
Estates  Vacant   
Sussex Food Vacant   

External Relations 
Development & Alumni Relations Kate O'Connell K.OConnell@sussex.ac.uk 2804 
Campaigns Vacant   
Digital and creative media Vacant   
Graduation & Events Vacant   
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IT Services 
Business Relations Becky Churchill R.Churchill@sussex.ac.uk 8604 
Business Relations Karen Le Beau K.Le-Beau@sussex.ac.uk 8503 
Operations & Research Benoit Sharp Benoit.Sharp@sussex.ac.uk 6889 
Operations & Research Bradley Pereira b.j.pereira@sussex.ac.uk 2964 
Project Portfolio office Julie Paterson J.A.Paterson@sussex.ac.uk 8987 
Strategy & Architecture Vacant   
 
Law, Politics & Sociology 
Freeman Sally Parsons Sally.Parsons@sussex.ac.uk 8583 
 
Library 
Career & Employability Centre Sonya Barnett s.r.barnett@sussex.ac.uk 3379 
Library Maria Smith m.a.smith@sussex.ac.uk 7097 
 
Life Sciences 
Genome Centre Michael Schofield mgs29@sussex.ac.uk 8065 
JMS Francisco Moreta Van 

Ronzelen 
F.M.V.R.Van-
Ronzelen@sussex.ac.uk 

8383 

JMS Sharon Tighe S.M.T.Tighe@sussex.ac.uk 8025 
 
 
 

Internal Comms Vacant   
Marketing Vacant   
Media Relations Aga Wells Aga.Wells@sussex.ac.uk 8074 
Public affairs Vacant   
 
Finance 
Insurance Pavendeep Virk p.virk@sussex.ac.uk 3680 

 
General Counsel, Governance & Compliance 
Governance Services    
Vice-Chancellor's Office Zoe Varney-Burch z.h.varney-burch@sussex.ac.uk 8028 
 
Global Studies 
Arts C Katie Meek K.A.Meek@sussex.ac.uk. 3394 
    
Health Centre Complex 
Counselling Services Ann Mitropoulou A.Mitropoulou@sussex.ac.uk  
 
HR  
Business Services Jo Francis Jo.Francis@sussex.ac.uk 8887 
Organisational Development 
Health and Safety Health & Safety Team healthsafety@sussex.ac.uk  7116 
 
International Study Centre 
Friston Helyn Soud Hsoud@studygroup.com 3666 
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Media, Art and Humanities 
Silverstone Carmen Long c.long@sussex.ac.uk 8023 
Silverstone John Williams J.S.Williams@sussex.ac.uk 3434 
Arts A Danielle Salvage D.Salvage@sussex.ac.uk 7538 
 
Mathematics & Physical Sciences 
Pevensey 2 & 3 Cassandra Churchwell c.churchwell@sussex.ac.uk 6606 
Pevensey 2 & 3 Sebastian Weidt s.weidt@sussex.ac.uk 8752 
Pevensey 2 & 3 Antony Gibson-Foster Antony.Gibson@sussex.ac.uk 8078 
 
Psychology 
Pevensey 1 Fran Barnard F.M.Barnard@sussex.ac.uk 7285 
Pevensey 1 Lisa Stern Lisa.stern@sussex.ac.uk 5551 
 
Research and Enterprise 
Falmer House Chipo Nyandoro-Kunzvi C.Nyandoro-Kunzvi@sussex.ac.uk 7920 
    
Social Science Schools 
Sussex House Pippa Robinson pjr26@sussex.ac.uk 6752 
    
Student Experience 
Academic Development & 
Quality enhancement 

Vacant   

Campus & Residential Support Vacant   
Doctoral School Vacant   
International Student Support Vacant   
OSCAR Vacant   
Research Student Admin Office Vacant   
Retention & Progression Melinda Finn M.C.Finn@sussex.ac.uk 8865 
Student Experiential Services Vacant   
Sussex Regional Access Centre Vacant   
Student Life Centre Vacant   
Student Support unit Imogen Pennington i.pennington@sussex.ac.uk 6626 
Student Records & System office Vacant   
Technology enhanced learning Vacant   
Logistical Support Vacant   
 

 
 

Student Recruitment, Admissions & International Development 
Admissions Vacant   
Global Engagement Rebecca Pearson-Close rp482@sussex.ac.uk  
International Office Vacant   
UK Student Recruitment Margaret Penton M.J.Penton@sussex.ac.uk 3222 
Widening Participation Daniel Hawkins Daniel.Hawkins@sussex.ac.uk 7909 
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Student Union 
Falmer House Tarek Khalil tarek.k@sussexstudent.com 2839 

 
IMRA 
Aisin Seiki Dave Durrell D.Durrell@imra-ukrc.com  

 


